Posi ti on Name

First 3 Wnen Seni or
1 Lorena LATI SAI TE
2 Rebecca CAREY
3 April CAUFI ELD
First 3 Wnen Veteran 35
1 Abi Tl ERNAN
2 Kerry Bl RD- GREEN
3 Charlotte EDWARDS
First 3 Wnen Veteran 45
1 Carolyn W LKI NSON
2 Jackie MASSEY
3 Hel en PAVEY
First 3 Wnen Veteran 55
1 Maur een WOLFE
2 Sue DAVYS
3 Vivi enne MARTI N
First 3 Men Seni or
1 Rafal M ELCZARCZYK
2 Martin TROCP
3 Kevin Bl RI NY
First 3 Men Veteran 40
1 Sean BARKES
2 Neil CONEY
3 Roger BLAKE
First 3 Men Veteran 50
1 Peter DUNCAN
2 Trevor W LKI NSON
3 Jon BRAYSHAW
First 3 Men Veteran 60
1 Peter DAVI S
2 Chris STAPLETON
3 Ted PRESTON
TEAM RESULTS
Club Nane
Mal e Team Conbi ned
1 Lincoln Wllington AC 8
Sean
Pet er
Martin
Femal e Team Conbi ned
1 Ryston Runners 79
Lor ena
Paul i ne
Maur een

BARKES
DUNCAN
TROGP

LATI SAI TE
DREVEERY

FRI SKNEY HALF

Pos & Cat

17
52
59

a7
51
56

10
15
18

35
49
54

~No W

21
53
65

FSEN
FSEN
FSEN

FV35
FV35
FV35

Fv45
Fva5
Fva5

FV55
FV55
FV55

MSEN
MSEN
MSEN

W40
W40
W40

W50
M50
M50

W60
M60
M60

Position Category

10 Apr 2016
TROPH ES

Ti me Nunber

1: 33: 53 835
2:00: 52 863
2:12: 02 838
1:58: 59 869
2:00: 40 840
2:07:59 806
1:29: 02 823
1:32: 39 826
1: 35: 27 820
1:46: 13 878
2:00: 01 866
2:00: 54 808
1:19: 16 870
1:22: 03 877
1: 28: 37 875
1:18: 47 890
1:24: 34 873
1: 33: 08 867
1:19: 47 889
1: 26: 18 822
1: 27: 20 821
1:39: 07 804
2:00: 53 852
2:20: 40 829
1

3

4

17

27

35

WOLFE

W40
M50
MSEN

FSEN
Fv45
FV55

Cl ub

Ryston Runners
Bushfi el d Joggers
Halifax Harriers

Bushfi el d Joggers
Skegness & Dist.
Bushfi el d Joggers

Spa Striders
Mansfield Harriers
Li ncol n Vel lington

Ryston Runners
Bushfi el d Joggers
Unat t ached

Unat t ached
Li ncol n Vel lington
Unat t ached

Li ncol n Vel lington
Li ncol n Vel lington
Mabl et hor pe RC

Li ncol n Vel lington
Spa Striders
Li ncol n Vel lington

Newar k Striders
Bushfi el d Joggers

RC

AC

AC

AC
AC

AC

AC

Sl eaford Striders AC



